
Date Day Activities

01-06-2025 Sunday
02-06-2025 Monday School reopens for classes X & XII
6/3/2025 Tuesday School reopens for classes VI to IX
04-06-2025 Wednesday
05-06-2025 Thursday School reopens for classes I to V

6/6/2025 Friday
Celebration - Bakrid; Circular - Nexus sports 

tournament
07-06-2025 Saturday Holiday - Bakrid
6/8/2025 Sunday
09-06-2025 Monday School reopens for class XI
6/10/2025 Tuesday
6/11/2025 Wednesday

12-06-2025 Thursday Circular - Submission of testimonials (New students)
13-06-2025 Friday Event - Nexus sports tournament
14-06-2025 Saturday Event - Nexus sports tournament
15-06-2025 Sunday Event - Nexus sports tournament
6/16/2025 Monday
6/17/2025 Tuesday
6/18/2025 Wednesday Circular - Scheme bond distribution

19-06-2025 Thursday
Circular - Investiture ceremony; Exam - Release of 

portion & blueprint for Unit Test I - Std XII

20-06-2025 Friday
Inauguration of Reading camp - English / Tamil 

(classes I to VIII)
21-06-2025 Saturday International yoga day
6/22/2025 Sunday
23-06-2025 Monday Event - Mock Election

24-06-2025 Tuesday
Event - Toppers' shield Distribution for classes I - X 

(Annual Exam)

25-06-2025 Wednesday Exam - Academic Inspection for Unit Test I - Std XII
26-06-2025 Thursday

27-06-2025 Friday

Event - Investiture ceremony                                                                                                                                 
                                                                               Meeting - 

Leaders meeting I

28-06-2025 Saturday
Submission of testimonials (New students); Event - 

Hostel Fresher's day
29-06-2025 Sunday Event - Inauguration of ECAYLP
30-06-2025 Monday Exam - Unit Test I commences for class XII
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Date Day Activities

01-07-2025 Tuesday
National doctor's day; Field Visit - Doctor's day - 

Visit to hospital (classes III to V)
02-07-2025 Wednesday

03-07-2025 Thursday Inauguration of handwriting camp - English / Tamil

04-07-2025 Friday
Exam - Release of portion & blue print for classes I 

to IX (I Mid Term)

05-07-2025 Saturday

Exam - Unit test I ends for class XII; Display of 
answer key for Unit test I (Std XII)                                                                                                              

                                                                      Camp - Health 
camp (classes I to VIII)

7/6/2025 Sunday
7/7/2025 Monday
7/8/2025 Tuesday
7/9/2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday
Exam - Academic inspection for classes I to IX (I Mid 

Term)
11-07-2025 Friday Circular - Intramurals / Cultural festival
7/12/2025 Saturday
7/13/2025 Sunday

14-07-2025 Monday

Exam - I Mid Term commences for classes III to IX; 
Release of portion & blue print for class X (Unit Test 

I)
15-07-2025 Tuesday Exam - I Mid Term commences for classes I & II
16-07-2025 Wednesday

7/17/2025 Thursday

Exam - Academic inspection for class X (Unit test I); 
Release of portion & blue print for class XI (Unit 

Test I) & class XII (Unit test II)
18-07-2025 Friday EXAM-I Mid Term ends for classes I to IX

19-07-2025 Saturday
Meeting - Parent teachers meeting I (class XII); 

Scheme bond distribution (Lower classes)
7/20/2025 Sunday

21-07-2025 Monday
Exam - Unit test I commences for class X;                                                        

                              Event - Sports intramurals begin

22-07-2025 Tuesday
Exam - Academic inspection for class XI (Unit test I) 

& class XII (Unit test II)
7/23/2025 Wednesday
7/24/2025 Thursday
25-07-2025 Friday Meeting - Leaders meeting 2
7/26/2025 Saturday
7/27/2025 Sunday

28-07-2025 Monday
Exam - Unit test I commences for class XI & Unit test 

II for class XII

JULY(2025)



29-07-2025 Tuesday

Event - Inauguration of Savings scheme;                                                        
                             Exam - Unit test I ends for class X; 

Display of answer key for Unit test I (class X)
30-07-2025 Wednesday International friendship day
7/31/2025 Thursday

Date Day Activities

01-08-2025 Friday
Event - Topper’s shield distribution | Mid Term 

(Classes I to IX)

02-08-2025 Saturday

Meeting - Parent teachers meeting 1 (Classes I to 
IX); Exam - Unit test I ends for class XI & Unit test II 

for class XII; Display of answer key Unit test I for 
class XI & Unit test II for class XII

03-08-2025 Sunday
04-08-2025 Monday
05-08-2025 Tuesday
06-08-2025 Wednesday
07-08-2025 Thursday
08-08-2025 Friday
09-08-2025 Saturday Scheme bond distribution (Class XI)
10-08-2025 Sunday
11-08-2025 Monday
12-08-2025 Tuesday
13-08-2025 Wednesday
14-08-2025 Thursday Celebration - Krishna Jayanthi
15-08-2025 Friday Celebration - Independence Day
16-08-2025 Saturday Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi
17-08-2025 Sunday
18-08-2025 Monday Event - Cultural festival begins
19-08-2025 Tuesday
20-08-2025 Wednesday
21-08-2025 Thursday
22-08-2025 Friday

23-08-2025 Saturday Meeting - Parent teachers meeting 1 (Classes X & XI)
24-08-2025 Sunday
25-08-2025 Monday Celebration - Vinayagar Chathurthi
26-08-2025 Tuesday
27-08-2025 Wednesday

28-08-2025 Thursday Meeting - Leaders meeting 3; National sports day
29-08-2025 Friday
30-08-2025 Saturday Field Visit - Visit to ISRO (Classes VI to VIII)
31-08-2025 Sunday

AUGUST(2025)

SEPTEMBER(2025)



Date Day Activities
01-09-2025 Monday

02-09-2025 Tuesday
Exam - Release of portion & blue print (Classes I-XII, 

I Terminal)
03-09-2025 Wednesday Celebration - Onam
04-09-2025 Thursday Holiday - Onam / Milad-Un-Nabi
05-09-2025 Friday Celebration - Teacher's Day
06-09-2025 Saturday
07-09-2025 Sunday
08-09-2025 Monday International Literacy Day

09-09-2025 Tuesday
Exam - Academic inspection (Classes I-XII, I 

Terminal)

10-09-2025 Wednesday
Circular - ECAYLP / Uniformed services / Sports 

training camp 1
11-09-2025 Thursday
12-09-2025 Friday Hindi Diwas
13-09-2025 Saturday
14-09-2025 Sunday
15-09-2025 Monday Exam - I Terminal commences for Class X

16-09-2025 Tuesday Exam - I Terminal commences for Classes XI & XII

17-09-2025 Wednesday Exam - I Terminal commences for Classes VI to IX

18-09-2025 Thursday Exam - Terminal I commences for Classes III to V
19-09-2025 Friday Exam - Terminal I commences for Classes I & II
20-09-2025 Saturday Meeting - Parent teachers meeting 2 (Class X)
21-09-2025 Sunday
22-09-2025 Monday Navaratri celebration begins
23-09-2025 Tuesday

24-09-2025 Wednesday
Circular - Science project day / Issue of holiday 

homework
25-09-2025 Thursday

26-09-2025 Friday
Exam - Terminal I ends (Classes I-XII) / Display of 

answer key

27-09-2025 Saturday

Camp - ECAYLP / Uniformed services / Sports 
training camp 1 / Term I vacation begins (Classes I-

IX)
28-09-2025 Sunday
29-09-2025 Monday
30-09-2025 Tuesday Term I vacation begins (Classes X-XII)

Date Day Activities
10/1/2025 Wednesday Holiday – Ayudha Pooja
10/2/2025 Thursday Holiday – Vijayadasami / Gandhi Jayanthi
10/3/2025 Friday –
10/4/2025 Saturday –

OCTOBER(2025)



10/5/2025 Sunday –
10/6/2025 Monday School reopens for Classes I to XII
10/7/2025 Tuesday –
10/8/2025 Wednesday –

10/9/2025 Thursday Circular – I Quest (Pamphlet & Consent slip with 
instructions)

10/10/2025 Friday *Science project day

*Issue of report card – I Terminal (Classes I to IX)

*Meeting – Parent teachers meeting 2 (Classes I to IX 
& XI)

10/12/2025 Sunday –

10/13/2025 Monday Event – Topper’s shield distribution – Terminal I 
(Classes I to IX & XI)

10/14/2025 Tuesday –
10/15/2025 Wednesday World Students’ Day
10/16/2025 Thursday –
10/17/2025 Friday Celebration – Diwali
10/18/2025 Saturday Maths Expo
10/19/2025 Sunday –
10/20/2025 Monday Holiday – Diwali
10/21/2025 Tuesday Special Holiday – Diwali
10/22/2025 Wednesday –
10/23/2025 Thursday UNO Day
10/24/2025 Friday –
10/25/2025 Saturday English / Tamil Grammar Expo
10/26/2025 Sunday –
10/27/2025 Monday –
10/28/2025 Tuesday –
10/29/2025 Wednesday –
10/30/2025 Thursday Meeting – Leaders meeting 4
10/31/2025 Friday –

Date Day Activities
11/1/2025 Saturday –
11/2/2025 Sunday –
11/3/2025 Monday Celebration – Founder’s Day
11/4/2025 Tuesday I Quest mock test
11/5/2025 Wednesday –
11/6/2025 Thursday –

* I Quest exam

* Meeting – Parent Teachers Meeting 3 (Class X)

11/8/2025 Saturday –
11/9/2025 Sunday –

* Exam – Split test commences (Classes XI & XII)

NOVEMBER(2025)

10/11/2025 Saturday

11/7/2025 Friday

11/10/2025 Monday



* Release of portion & blueprint for Class X (Unit 
Test II)

* Field Visit – IIT Madras for Classes IX–XI
11/11/2025 Tuesday –

11/12/2025 Wednesday Exam – Academic inspection for Class X (Unit Test II)

11/13/2025 Thursday –
11/14/2025 Friday Celebration – Children’s Day
11/15/2025 Saturday –
11/16/2025 Sunday –
11/17/2025 Monday Exam – Unit Test II commences for Class X
11/18/2025 Tuesday –
11/19/2025 Wednesday –
11/20/2025 Thursday –
11/21/2025 Friday –
11/22/2025 Saturday –
11/23/2025 Sunday –
11/24/2025 Monday –
11/25/2025 Tuesday Exam – Unit Test II ends for Class X
11/26/2025 Wednesday –
11/27/2025 Thursday Meeting – Leaders meeting 5
11/28/2025 Friday Event – I Quest felicitation
11/29/2025 Saturday –
11/30/2025 Sunday –

Date Day Activities
12/1/2025 Monday Circular – Future skills expo

* Circular – Future skills expo
* Exam – Release of portion & blueprint (Classes 

I–XII, II Terminal)

12/3/2025 Wednesday Circular – ECAYLP / Uniformed services / Sports 
training camp 2

12/4/2025 Thursday –
* Map skill test

* Celebration – Christmas
12/6/2025 Saturday –
12/7/2025 Sunday –

12/8/2025 Monday Exam – Academic inspection for Classes I–XII (II 
Terminal)

12/9/2025 Tuesday –

12/10/2025 Wednesday Exam – II Terminal commences for Classes VI–IX

12/11/2025 Thursday Exam – II Terminal commences for Classes III–V

12/12/2025 Friday Exam – II Terminal commences for Classes I & II

* Circular – Farewell Day

12/5/2025 Friday

12/13/2025 Saturday

12/2/2025 Tuesday

DECEMBER(2025)

11/10/2025 Monday



* Exam – II Terminal commences for Classes X–XII

12/14/2025 Sunday –
12/15/2025 Monday –
12/16/2025 Tuesday –
12/17/2025 Wednesday –

12/18/2025 Thursday
Circular – Issue of holiday homework / Students’ 
willingness form / Foundation willingness form / 

ECAYLP willingness form

12/19/2025 Friday Exam – II Terminal ends for Classes I–IX / Display of 
answer key for Classes I–IX

Camp – ECAYLP / Uniformed services / Sports 
training camp 2

Term II vacation begins for Classes I–IX
12/21/2025 Sunday –

12/22/2025 Monday Exam – II Terminal ends for Classes X–XII / Display 
of answer key for Classes X–XII

12/23/2025 Tuesday –
12/24/2025 Wednesday Holiday – Christmas
12/25/2025 Thursday –
12/26/2025 Friday Event – Farewell Day
12/27/2025 Saturday –
12/28/2025 Sunday –
12/29/2025 Monday –
12/30/2025 Tuesday Term II vacation begins for Classes X–XII
12/31/2025 Wednesday –

Date Day Activities
1/1/2026 Thursday Holiday - New year
1/2/2026 Friday * School reopens for classes I to XII
1/3/2026 Saturday
1/4/2026 Sunday
1/5/2026 Monday
1/6/2026 Tuesday Circular - ECAYLP Chess tournament
1/7/2026 Wednesday
1/8/2026 Thursday

1/9/2026 Friday * Celebration - Pongal; * Event - Topper's shield 
distribution - Terminal II (classes I - XII)

1/10/2026 Saturday * Issue of report card - II Terminal (classes I - IX); * 
Meeting - Parent teachers meeting 3 (classes I - IX)

1/11/2026 Sunday
1/12/2026 Monday
1/13/2026 Tuesday
1/14/2026 Wednesday Holiday - Pongal
1/15/2026 Thursday Holiday - Thiruvalluvar day

JANUARY(2026)

12/13/2025 Saturday

12/20/2025 Saturday



1/16/2026 Friday Holiday - Uzhavar thirunal
1/17/2026 Saturday
1/18/2026 Sunday

1/19/2026 Monday Exam - Preboard exam I commences for class XII

1/20/2026 Tuesday
1/21/2026 Wednesday
1/22/2026 Thursday
1/23/2026 Friday
1/24/2026 Saturday Future Skill Expo
1/25/2026 Sunday
1/26/2026 Monday Celebration - Republic day
1/27/2026 Tuesday
1/28/2026 Wednesday
1/29/2026 Thursday * Martyr's day
1/30/2026 Friday * Meeting - Leaders meeting 7
1/31/2026 Saturday Event - ECAYLP Students display

Date Day Activities
2/1/2026 Sunday

2/2/2026 Monday Exam - Release of portion & blue print for classes I - 
IX (III Mid Term)

2/3/2026 Tuesday

2/4/2026 Wednesday Exam - Academic Inspection for classes I - IX (III Mid 
Term)

2/5/2026 Thursday
2/6/2026 Friday
2/7/2026 Saturday Event - ECAYLP chess tournament
2/8/2026 Sunday

2/9/2026 Monday Exam - III Mid Term commences for classes I - IX

2/10/2026 Tuesday Exam - III Mid Term commences for classes I & II

2/11/2026 Wednesday

2/12/2026 Thursday Circular - Summer camp pamphlet distribution

2/13/2026 Friday Exam - III Mid Term ends for classes I - IX / Display 
of answer key for classes I - IX

2/14/2026 Saturday
2/15/2026 Sunday
2/16/2026 Monday
2/17/2026 Tuesday
2/18/2026 Wednesday
2/19/2026 Thursday
2/20/2026 Friday
2/21/2026 Saturday
2/22/2026 Sunday

FEBRUARY(2026)



2/23/2026 Monday

2/24/2026 Tuesday Event - Topper's shield distribution - III Mid Term 
(Classes I - IX)

2/25/2026 Wednesday
2/26/2026 Thursday
2/27/2026 Friday
2/28/2026 Saturday

Date Day Activities
3/1/2026 Sunday
3/2/2026 Monday
3/3/2026 Tuesday
3/4/2026 Wednesday
3/5/2026 Thursday
3/6/2026 Friday
3/7/2026 Saturday
3/8/2026 Sunday
3/9/2026 Monday
3/10/2026 Tuesday
3/11/2026 Wednesday
3/12/2026 Thursday
3/13/2026 Friday
3/14/2026 Saturday
3/15/2026 Sunday
3/16/2026 Monday
3/17/2026 Tuesday
3/18/2026 Wednesday
3/19/2026 Thursday
3/20/2026 Friday Holiday - Telugu new year
3/21/2026 Saturday Holiday - Ramzan
3/22/2026 Sunday

3/23/2026 Monday Exam - Release of portion & blue print for classes I - 
VIII (III Terminal)

3/24/2026 Tuesday
3/25/2026 Wednesday
3/26/2026 Thursday

3/27/2026 Friday Exam - Academic Inspection for classes I - VIII (III 
Terminal)

3/28/2026 Saturday
3/29/2026 Sunday
3/30/2026 Monday
3/31/2026 Tuesday Holiday - Mahavir Jayanthi

Date Day Activities
4/1/2026 Wednesday

 March (2026)

April (2026)



4/2/2026 Thursday Exam - III Terminal commences for classes VI - VIII

4/3/2026 Friday Good Friday
4/4/2026 Saturday
4/5/2026 Sunday

4/6/2026 Monday Exam - III Terminal commences for classes I - V

4/7/2026 Tuesday
4/8/2026 Wednesday
4/9/2026 Thursday
4/10/2026 Friday
4/11/2026 Saturday
4/12/2026 Sunday
4/13/2026 Monday Exam - III Terminal ends for classes I - VIII
4/14/2026 Tuesday Tamil New Year
4/15/2026 Wednesday Summer Camp inauguration
4/16/2026 Thursday
4/17/2026 Friday
4/18/2026 Saturday
4/19/2026 Sunday
4/20/2026 Monday
4/21/2026 Tuesday Summer Camp valedictory
4/22/2026 Wednesday
4/23/2026 Thursday
4/24/2026 Friday
4/25/2026 Saturday
4/26/2026 Sunday
4/27/2026 Monday
4/28/2026 Tuesday
4/29/2026 Wednesday
4/30/2026 Thursday




